
For more information, visit www.waverlychamber.com 
all dates are subject to change  

 Waverly Connected Events                                                         March 11, Aug 12, Nov 4 

 Learn Over Lunch Events  Wednesday, March 5 

 Chamber Happy Hour  Feb 27, May 29, Aug 28 

 Annual Awards Celebration  Thursday, March 27 

 Ladies Night Out Retail Event  Thursday, April 10 

 Spring Retail Open Houses  Saturday, May 3 

 Waverly’s Annual Art Walk  Saturday, May 3 

 WCC Golf Outing Fundraiser  Thursday, May 15 

 Concerts in Kohlmann   Thursdays in June & July 

 Ridiculous Days Retail Event  Saturday, July 12 

 Moonlight Movie Night  Friday, August 15 

 Fall Fest Retail Event  Saturday, September 20 

 WCC Vines & Steins Fundraiser   Thursday, October 16 

 Ladies Night Out Retail Event  Thursday, October 23  

 Jack-O-Lantern Night    Thursday, October 30 

 Holiday Open Houses Retail Event  Saturday, November 8 

 Small Business Saturday  Saturday, November 29 

 Santa’s Arrival  TBD 

 Christmas Greetings on Main  Thursday, December 11 
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